PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3897131

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WUXIANG WEI	05/20/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	IDEAL SANITARY WARE CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	NO. 204 OF HONGLING ROAD	
Internal Address:	SHISHAN TOWN, NANHAI, GUANGDONG	
City:	FOSHAN	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	528225	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15100590

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (908)654-7866

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (908) 518-6394

Email: assignment@lernerdavid.com

Correspondent Name: LDLK&M

Address Line 1: 600 SOUTH AVENUE WEST

Address Line 4: WESTFIELD, NEW JERSEY 07090

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	9INNOP 3.3F-021	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MELINDA C. CORMIER	
SIGNATURE:	/Melinda C. Cormier/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/01/2016	

Total Attachments: 1

source=9INNOP 3.3F-021 - Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503850482 REEL: 038853 FRAME: 0334

.....

	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
ASSIGNMENT OF UTILITY APPLICATION	904037334-021	

to 2007 Heading Road Shahar Town Fostian 1 60 (1000) Of GHMA	www.Compley.com/Streets	
15/100,590		
The Winner application for a Union Disease Leaders Peter	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
The very one internegral Application was find on	386.889 28 2015 ye	
PC CIC CIC CIC CIC CONTROL CON		
Specification Wave Co. 184		
an Calabara Andrew Communication (Andrew Communication) (a) Calabara (Andrew Communication) (b) Calabara (Andrew Communication) (b) Calabara (Andrew Communication)		
1:2// 03 : 20 = 3. 7 Yuhua Wang		

PATENT REEL: 038853 FRAME: 0335